
Борзых Дделим Валерьэвфа

Кузьминых Випория Ивановвs

коласова полина витальевна

Петрова Дарья Сергеевна

Толоюrова Карина Олеrовна

Федорова Полина аrrальэвна

пмю.ифа 
^лrна 

мо!rc€евна

Пинягина Полина Вmдимировяа

Боярских Владимир Михайлович

Княз€в Еrcр Евrеньэвич

Килебва Марина Романовна

Трубачёва Карина Викrоровна

Добычмн Данил Ацрёёвич

Петрова мархя Дмприфна

Аrафоlов Тимофей Павлович

Пульникова Алексэндра Ко

рахманова олеся максимовна

Греков Аядрей Серlеевич

'1rогФый 
Порвичный МзхсrrмальныП Махсимальныйбмл

Параллель 6ýм б9rл бам зэ оЕлайн-тур

95а5а8о8о
s 17 ,l7 80 80

94747Е080
940408080
9 40 rl0 80 80

9373780ао
9з7з78о8о
936368080
9з5з58о80
93зз38080
9з1 31 80 ц)

929298о8о
92а288о8о
925258о80
914 14 80 а0

g ,l2 12 80 80

910 10 80 80

9448080

Мзqа ответов онлайн_тура
2(2)4(4)2(2)2(2)6(6)0(5)0(5)1(1)з(з)з(3)3(з)2(2)2(2)о(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)2
|2l2\2,)2|2J2(2)2\2)2|2,)о|2,)ц2)2|2у |114|4)2 {2)2 |2,)

o\2)2|2)o\2J2|2r2\2)2(2)o|2)2|2lo\2)o\2)2\2r2|2)2\2)2|2)2(2)2(2)4(4)0(4)2
(2)2(2)2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)0(5)0{5)1 (1 )з(з)з{з)O(з)
2(2)2|?)2\2)2\2)2\2)o|2J2\2)2\2)o(2)o|2J2|2lo(2)2\2)2|2)0(2)2(2)0(4)4(4)2
(2)2(2)2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)0(5)0(5)1 (1 )3(3)3(3)0(3)
2{2)0(4)2(2)2(2)6(6)5(5)0(5)1(1)3(з)0(3)з{з)2(2)о(2)2(2ц2м2)2(2)2(2)о
(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)0(4)2(2)2(2)
0(2)0(4)2{2)2(2)0(6)5(5)5(5)1(1)0(3)0(3)з{з)0(2)о{2р(2i2(2)0i2)0{?)2(2)0
|2)2|2rо |2)о(2')2|2)о|2)2|2)2(2)2(2)0(4)4(4)2(2)2(2)
2(2)2|2)2(2')о(2)?(2)о(2)о(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)2{2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)2(2)0(4)4(4)2
(2)?(2)2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)0{5)0(5)0(1)0{3)з(3)0(з)

0(2)2(2)2{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)2|2J2(2)o(4)4|4)2
(2)2(2)2(2)0{4)2(2)0{2)6{6)0{5)0(5)1 (1)3(3)3(3)0(3)

o|2)o(2)2\2r2(2)2\2\o|2to|2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)2\2)2\2)0\414|4)2
(2)2(2)2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)0(5)0(5)1 (1)3(з)O(з)0(3)

2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)5(5)0(5)1()з(з)з(э)3(3)0(2)0(2)0{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0
(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(4)0(4)2(2)2(2)
2(2)0(4)2(2)2(2)6(6)0(5)0(5}l ( 1 )0(3)0(3)0(З)0(2)2(2)О(2)О\2)2|2)2 (2'|2|2)2
(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)4(4)2(2)0(2)

2|2)o|2)2|2Jo|2,)o|2r2|2ro|2J0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)0{2)0{2)0(2)0(2)0(.1)0{1)2
(2)2{2)2(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)0(5)0(5л (1 )3(з)3(з)0(3)
о(2)о|212|2)о|2)2(2)2|2rо|210(2)0{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0{2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)0(4)2
(2)2(2)0(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)6(6)5(5)0(5)1 (1)з(з)O(з)0(3)

0(2)0(4)2(2)2(2)6{6)0(5)0(5)0(1)0(3)0(з)0(3)0(2)0(2)0(2)о(2')2\2')2\212(2)о
(2)2(2)2(2)0(2)2(2)о(2)0(2)0(2)о(2)0(4)4{4)2(2)0(2)
2(2)0(4)2(2)2(2)6(6)0(5)0(5)х(1)0(з)з(з)0(3)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)х(2)2(2)2
(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)х(.)0(4)2(2)2(2)
0(2)0(4)2(2)0(2)0(6)5(5)0(5)1(1)0(3)0(3)0(з)0(2)0(2)0(2)о|212|2)о|2)2|2rо
(2)0(2)0(2)2{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)х(4)0(2)0(2)
0(2)о{4)0(2)0(2)0(6)0(5)0(5)0(1)0(з)з(з)зi3)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)о{2)0(2)0
(2)2(2)0{2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)0(4)0(2)2(2)
0(2)0{4)2(2)0(2)0(6)0(5)0(5)1(l)0(3)0(з)3(3)0(2)0(2)0(?)0(2)0(?)2(2)0{2)0
(2)0(2)2(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0i4)0(4)0(2)0(2)
0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(2)2(2)2(2)0(2)0(4)0(4)0
(2)0(2)0(2)0(4)0(2)0(2)0(6)0(5)0(5)0(] )0(з)O(з)0(3)

Призёр

Прt{зёр

Призёр

Прхзёр

Призёр

Призёр

Призёр

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

]0

10

10

]0

10

1

2

2

1

о

6

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

Оrнева Варварэ Дмитриевна

минива Ева Евгеньевна

Пенязь Полива И.ор€вва

Де!исова Евrения Влэдифавовяа

Белькова Мария Романовяа

55

54

49

40

э9

55

я

49

41

40

з9

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

0(2)з(з)2(2)з(з)2i2)з(з)2(2)0(3)0(з)0(2)0(2)5(5)2(2)3(3)0(5)3(3)3(3)э(з)0
{з)2(2)0(5)2(2)з(э)O(з)2(2)0(5)0(2)2(2)0(3)2(2)2(2)0(5)3(3)0(2)з(з)

2|2|з|э)2(2)з(з)2(2)з|з)2(2)0(з)O{з)2(2)0(2)5(5)2(2)о(з)5(5)з(з)O{з)0(3)0
{з)0(2)0(5)0(2)3(з)0(з)0(2)5(5)2(2)2(2)0(3)0(2)2(2)0(5)3(3)0(2)3(з)

0(2)3(з)0(2)з(3)2(2)з(э)2(2)0(э)з(3)0(2)2(2)0(5)0(2)3(з)0(5)х(з)3(з)з{3)з
{З)2(2)5(5)0(?)З(З)З(З)0(2)0(5)0(2)2{2)0(З)2{2)2(2)0(5)0(З)0(2}0(З) УчаФних

0(2)0(з)2(2)0(з)0(2)0(з)2(2)0(з)з(3)0(2)х(2)5(5)0(2)0(3)0(5)х(3)0(з)3(3)х
(3)2(2)5(5)Х(2)3(З)3(З)2(2)0(5)Х(2)0(2)З(З)Х(2)0(2)5(5)Х(З)0(2)З(З) УчаФик

2(2)0{з)2{2)з(3)0(2)з{з)0{2)оiз)0(3)2(?)0(2)0(5)2(?р(3)3(3)о(3)0(3)3(з)0
(2)5(5)2(2)з(з)з(3)2(2)0(5)2(2)0(2)3(з)0(2)0(2)0(5)0(3)0(2)0(з)0(5) Учаfiник

Пузеев Евrcний Антонович 10 1о0 100
0(2)0(з)0(2)х(3)0(2)3(3)0(2)з(3)0(з)0(2)2(2)5(5)2(2)3(3)0(5)х(3)0(з)з(3)0
(З)0(2)0(5)0(2)З(З)0(З)2(2)5(5)2(2)2(2)0(З)2{2)2(2)0(5)0(З)0(2)0(3) Учбстних

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

2

з

5

6



Баландин дDтем вадимович

Пашкова Арина Витальевяа

Васева Татья на Андреевна

Колупаева Екатерина Евlеньевяа

Гуцалюк Валерия Павловна

Петрова Анасгасия Сер.еевна

СеребDяхова Длександра Яковлеsна

Орешкина КриФина Максимовна

Парщакова Арина Ильияична

Проскурнина Екатерина Тимофеевна

ШерФоOитФа Ксевия Павловна

Морозова Дарья Алекфндровна

Серrеенко Анастасия Владимировна

Магонин Андрей Алексеевич

шелеповэ лиана Алексеевна

Гаенов АOOас ФархадОглы

Коренистова Вероника Романовна

Данилюk Маtsей Длекс€евич

10 10

]0 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 ]0

11 ,11

,11 ,11

11 ,l1

]1 11

,1,1
1,1

11 11

1,1 1,1

,11
11

11
,1,1

1,1 11

8

8

а

2

2

6

а

u

з1

3]

з1

з0

28

27

s2

56

56

54

4в

37

31

29

2в

26

26

34

з1

з1

31

з0

2в

27

в2

56

56

54

4в

з7

31

29

2в

2в

26

]00

100

100

]00

100

,100

100

100

]00

100

100

100

100

]00

]00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

]00

100

100

х(2)0(3)х(2)э(3)0(2)0(3)0(2)0(3)0(3)0(2)0(2)х(5)0(2)х(3)3(3)0(э)O(з)3(3)2
(2)0(5)0(2)Х(З)З(З)Х(2)5(5)2(2)0(2)З(3)0(2)0(2)0(5)Х(З)2(2)З(З)5(5) Участник

0(2)0(з)0(2)э(3)0(2)0(3)2(2)х(3)0(з)2(2)2(2)0(5)0(2)0(3)5(5)з(3)0(3)0(з)0
(3)0(2)0(5)0(2)Х(З)Х(З)0(2)0(5)2(2)2(2)0(З)2(2)0(2)0(5)З(З)2{2)З(З) Участник

0(2)0(з)2(2)з(з)0(2)з(з)2(2)0(з)O(з)2(2)0{2)5(5)0(2)0(з)х(з)O(з)O(з)0(3)0
(2)0(5)0(2)з(з)з(з)2(2)0(5)2(2)2(2)0(з)0(2)2(2)0(5)0(з)0(2)0(з)0(5) участник

0(2)з(з)2(2)х(з)0(2)0(з)0(2)0(з)3(э)2(2)0(2)0(5)0(2)3(з)0(5)х(3)0(3)0(з)з
(З)0(2)0(5)0(2)З(З)0(З)2(2)0(5)2(2)0(2)0(З)0(2)0(2)0(5)З(З)2(2)3(3) УчаФник

0(2)з(3)0(2)х(3)0(2)х(3)0(2)0(3)з(3)0(2)2(2)5(5)0(2)0(3)0(5)х(з)з(з)х(з)0
(з)2(2)5(5)2(2)0(3)0(3)2(2)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(3)0(2)0(2)0(5)з(з)0(2)0(3) участник

0(2)0(з)2(2)з(з)2(2)0(з)0(2)0(з)O(з)2(2)0(2)0(5)2(2)0(з)з(з)O(з)о(3)0(з)0
(2)0(5)0(2)з(з)O{з)2(2)0(5)2(2)2 (2)0(з)0(2)2(2)0(5)з(з)0(2)0(з)0(5) участник

0(2)0(3)2(2)0(э)0(2)0(3)0(2)х(з)0(з)0(2)0(2)0(5)0(2)0(3)х(з)O(з)O(з)O(з)2
(2)5(5)0(2)3(3)0(з)0(2)5(5)0(2)0(2)3(э)2(2)0(2)5(5)0(з)0(2)0(3)0(5) Учас,ник

5(5)2(2)1()5(5)5(5)2(2)2(2)2(2)1(1)1{1)0(1)1(1)1(1)0(2)4{4)4(4)0(5)5(5)0
(5)2(2)2(2)5(5)2(2)2(2)0(5)5(5)5(5)5(5)5(5)2(2)2(2Л ( 1 ) 1 (1 ) 1 (1)1 ( 1 ) Победитель

0(5)0(2)1()5(5)5(5)2(2)0{2)0(2)0(lл(lл(1)0(1)1(1)0(2)0(4)4(4)5(5)5(5)0
(5)0(2)2(2)0(5)0(2)2(2)0(5)0(5)5(5)5(5)5(5)2(2)2(2) 1 (1 )1 (1)0( ) l (1 ) Призёр

0(5)0(2)1(1)5(5)5(5)2(2)0(2)2(2)х(lл(1)0(1)0ол(1)0(2)4(4)0(4)0(5)0(5)0
\5)2(2)2{2)5(5)2(2\2(2)О(5)5(5)5(5)0(5)5(5)2(2)2(2) 1 (1)0(1 ) 1 (1 )1 (1) Призёр

0{5)0(2)] (1 )5(5)5(5)0(2)2(2)0(2)1 (,l )1 (])0(1 )1 (1 )1 (1 )0(2)0(4)0(4)0(5)0(5)5
(5)0(2)0(2)5(5)2(2)2(2)5(5)5(5)5(5)0{5)5(5)0(2)2(2)0(1 )0(1)0(1 )1 (1 ) призёр

5(5)0(2)10)5(5)5(5)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(1)0()0()0(1)0()0(2)4(4)0(4)5(5)0(5)0
(5)2(2)2(2)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(5)5(5)0(5)5(5)5(5)2(2)0(2)0(1)00 )0(1 )0(1 ) Призёр

0(5)0(2л ( )0(5)х(5)0(2)0(2)?(2) 1 ( 1 л ( 1 )0(1 )0(] )1 (1 )х(2)х(4)х(4)5(5)0(5)5
(5)0(2)0(2)5(5)Х(2)Х(2)5(5)0(5)5(5)0(5)0(5)2(2)2(2)1(1)0(1)00)1(1) Участник

5(5)х(2)1(1)5i5)х(5)х(2)х(2)2(2)0()х()0(1)0(1л(1)2(2)4(4)х(1)0(5)0(5)
х(5)2(2)х(2)х(5)х(2)х(2)0(5)0(5)5(5)х(5)0(5)2(2)0(2)1(1)х(l)х(1)1(1)

11

12

1з

10

0(5)0(2)1(1)0(5)0(5)0(2)0(2)2(2)0(1)0(1)0(1)0(1)0(1)0(2)0(1)0(4)5(5)0(5)5
(5)2(2)0(2)5(5)0(2)2(2)0(5)0{5)5(5)0(5)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(1 )1 (1)00 )1 (1 )

0(5)0(2)1(1)0(5)0(5)0(2)2(2)2(2)1(1)0(1)0(1)00)1(1)0(2)0(4)0(4)0(5)0(5)0
(5)2(2)0(2)0(5)2(2)2(2)0(5)5(5)5(5)5(5)0(5)0(2)0(2)00)0(1)0(1 )0(1 )

5(5)2(2)1(1)0(5)5(5)0(2)0(2)0(2)1(1)1(1)0(1)0(1)l(1)0(2)0(4)X(4)0(5)0(5)0
(5)0(2)0(2)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(5)0(5)5(5)0(5)0(5)0(2)2(2)0( 1) 1 (1 ) 1(1 )1 (1) Участник

0(5)0(2)1(1)0(5)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(2)0(1)0(1)0(1)1(1)1(1)2(2)4(4)0(4)0(5)0(5)0
(5)2(2)2(2)0(5)0(2)0(2)0(5)0(5)0(5)5(5)5(5)0(2)2(2)0(1 )0(1 )0( 1)1 (1) Участник

4,----,//;/ тихоньхбяr lо А'[g,\"***",",

\

11 1,1 100 100 10

]00

100

100

100


